2024 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2007-2008

Num Name

0620 Grenier, Julie
0632 Anderson, Kolby
0631 Rose, Emerson

L4 2009

Num Name

0601 Suver, Gabriela
0602 Semenchuk, Elle
0615 Podolski, Ella
0609 Doerksen, Amelia
0626 Brown, Cassandra
0616 Stevenson, Taylor
0633 Penner, Tayler

L4 2012

Num Name

0621 Hebert, Nevaeh
0611 Kaczmarz, Reese
0619 Kulezycki, Kaiya
0624 Bray, Shaelynn
0627 Simard, Charlotte
0610 Burley, Laine

L42013

Num Name

0612 Whitlaw, Charlotte
0613 Munn, Carys

0603 Capina, Milaine
0618 Durrant, Jianna
0622 Colburn, Kacey
0617 Betts, Daniella
0604 Fehr, Sienna

0625 Kostecki, Michaela
0634 ANONYMOUS
0605 Black, Fiona

L4 2014-2015

Num Name

0623 Pilgrim, Hannah
0607 De Jesus, Harmony
0628 Romeiro, Emma
0629 Veldhuisen, Hollind
0614 Armstrong, Kaliyah
0635 Howe, Kennedie
0606 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke

Club/Team

Tamarack
Kenora
Kenora

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Swan Valley
Selkirk
Prairie View
Swan Valley
Kenora

Club/Team

Tamarack
Springers
Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Cooks Creek
Springers

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack
Kips
Panthers
Prairie View
Steinbach
Panthers

Club/Team

Tamarack
Panthers
Brandon
Brandon

Springers

Steinbach

Panthers

January 20, 2024 10:17:23 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.350 1002
7.50010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
8.7251006
9.35010.01
8.75010.05
9.07510.02
8.77510.04
8.5251007

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.77510.05
8.97510.03
8.850 1004
9.12510.02
7.95010.06

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.85010.04
9.07510.03
9.27510.0]1
8.77510.05T
8.400 1009
8.7251007
8.7751005T
8.37510.010
8.450 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.27510.01
8.800 10.03
8.67510.04
8.65010.05
8.15010.06
6.65010.07

Ubars
Score Place
5.52510.02
5.00010.03
6.50010.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.25010.0]
8.35010.04
8.3001005
8.6501003
7.02510.06
6.500 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.3251003T
8.3251003T
8.850 1002
8.2501005
7.35010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.100 10.02
8.4251004
8.150 1006
8.5501003
7.85010.07
8.2501005
6.45010.010
7.800 1008
7.10010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
9.02510.02T
8.8751004
9.02510.02T
8.5501005
6.65010.07
7.27510.06

Session 06 - Jan 20, 2024

Beam
Score Place
8.7751001
6.50010.03
7.100 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.800 1003
8.75010.04
9.22510.02
8.000 10.05
7.100 10.07
7.30010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03
8.77510.02
8.80010.0]
8.250 1004
7.92510.06
8.05010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.17510.02
9.10010.03
8.500 10.06T
8.15010.08
8.62510.04
7.87510.010
8.500 10-06T
7.95010.09
8.55010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.04T
8.50010.07
9.32510.0]
9.10010.03
8.75010.06
8.800 10.04T
9.12510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.07510.02
8.600 1001
6.70010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.67510.04
8.97510.02
8.900 1003
8.000 1007
8.1751006
82751005

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.950 1001
8.7251003
8.4751005
7.900 10.06
8.500 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.04
9.200 10.01T
9.02510.05
9.20010.01T
8.725 1006
9.17510.03
7.75010.010
8.6751007
8.100 1008
7.95010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.000 10.0
8.57510.05T
8.57510.05T
8.8751002
8.3751007
8.72510.04

All-Around
Score Place
31.575 1
28.450 2
27.800 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
35450 2
35425 3
35.175 4
33.725 5
31.075 6
30.600 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
34825 2T
34825 2T
34425 4
33200 5
31850 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
36.325 2
35625 3
35125 4
34200 5
34.050 6
32.600 7
32.400 8
32.225 9
32.050 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.200 1
35.800 2
35.575 3
35375 4
34825 5
31.975 6
31775 17
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